Workshop on developing

Python frameworks for
earth system sciences

28 — 29 November 2017

Programme

11:00-11:10 Workshop opening

11:10-11:20 Workshop housekeeping

11:20-11:40 Setting the scene

11:40-12:00 xarray: N-D labeled arrays and datasets in Python

12:00-12:20 Python based Data Science on Cray platforms

12:20-12:30 Python in the Copernicus Climate Change Service
context

12:30-12-40 Metview and Python - what they can do for each
other

12:40-13:00 A common data model approach to NetCDF and
GRIB data

13:00-14:00 Lunch break

14:00-14:20 Meth.: Community-driven Meteorological Analysis
Tools in Python

14:20-14-40 MetWork, an open source meteorological framework
to build our projects of tomorrow

14-40-15-00 EPYGrAM: A Pyjchon package'to handle
meteorological fields from various formats

15:00-15:20 The SciTools GitHub organisation: a history

15:20-15:50 Coffee break

15:50-16:10 CliIMAF (Climate Model Assessment Framework)

16:10-16:30 ESMVaIToqI and PRIMAVERA: making climate
metrics available for everyone

16:30-16:50 Birdhouse: Tools to support Web Processing

Services in Climate Science
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Workshop programme - continued

16:50-17:10

17:10-17:20

19:00

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30

16:30

The Community Intercomparison Suite (CIS): an
open-source toolbox

Outlook to working groups on second day

Dinner at Carluccio’s

Introduction to the day / working groups

Working group 1 — Deploying and packaging Python
frameworks (provisional title)

Coffee break

Pytroll: Open Source, Community Driven Earth
Observation Data Processing in Python

Operational satellite image generation with Pytroll

Unifying verification through a Python-wrapped Suite
of Tools

Using Python to its full potential

Working group 2 — Handling Big Data in Python
(provisional title)

Lunch break

Working group 3 — Interoperability and common data
structures

Coffee break
Discussion and summary of workshop

Workshop closure
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